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OPEN KOBIETY

miejsce  imię  nazwisko  nr startowy  czas
1  KATARZYNA  GACEK  304  01:56:03
2  DOROTA  KOWAL  301  02:07:14
3  KATARZYNA  WĘGRZYN  318  02:11:00
4  ALICJA  GACEK  307  02:13:10
5  ANNA  GĄSIENICA-ROJ  338  02:15:54
6  ALICJA  TRZEBUNIA  303  02:18:02
7  KATARZYNA  ŻELAZKO  309  02:31:17
8  MAŁGORZATA  MOCZURAD  328  02:35:30
9  LILIANA  MIŚ  336  02:37:27
10  IRENA  GUZIAK  314  02:41:59
11  ALEKSANDRA  JACH-BALICKA  343  02:39:31
             
OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI

miejsce  imię  nazwisko  nr startowy  czas
1  ADAM  JAMIŃSKI  324  01:31:10
2  KACPER  KOŚCIELNIAK  322  01:32:17
3  PIOTR  BIERNAWSKI  321  01:32:19
4  MAREK   NYCZ  320  01:50:21
5  HENRYK   SOBCZAK  315  01:52:17
6  ANDRZEJ  SZLACHTOWSKI  316  01:52:43
7  KAZIMIERZ  KOWALCZYK  332  01:53:29
8  PRZEMYSŁAW  BARNOWSKI  347  01:53:45
9  STANISŁAW  PAJĄK  330  01:55:01
10  DAWID  BULANDA  302  01:57:17
11  MAREK  NADKAŃSKI  348  01:59:48
12  ŁUKASZ  SZLACHTOWSKI  317  02:00:26
13  PAWEŁ  ŚWIĄTKOWSKI  334  02:01:55
14  LESZEK  BEHOUNEK  333  02:06:41
15  MACIEJ  PASŁAWSKI  323  02:10:51
16  PIOTR   ORDZOWIAŁY  340  02:31:52
17  PIOTR  MOCZURAD  327  02:32:05
18  PIOTR  ŻÓŁTEK  331  02:32:15
19  DANIEL  DZIEDZINA  308  02:32:38
20  PIOTR   ZGLICZYŃSKI  329  02:36:22
21  MARCIN  BALICKI  344  02:39:31
22  ŁUKASZ  JAJECZNICA  342  02:41:41
23  KACPER  NOWOROLNIK  341  03:01:50
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SENIOR KOBIETY

miejsce  imię  nazwisko  nr startowy  czas
1  ANNA  GĄSIENICA-ROJ  338  02:15:54
2  ALEKSANDRA  JACH-BALICKA  343  02:39:31
             
SENIOR MĘŻCZYŹNI
miejsce  imię  nazwisko  nr startowy  czas
1  MAREK   NYCZ  320  01:50:21
2  HENRYK   SOBCZAK  315  01:52:17
3  DAWID  BULANDA  302  01:57:17
4  ŁUKASZ  SZLACHTOWSKI  317  02:00:26
5  PAWEŁ  ŚWIĄTKOWSKI  334  02:01:55
6  PIOTR  MOCZURAD  327  02:32:05
7  DANIEL  DZIEDZINA  308  02:32:38
8  KACPER  NOWOROLNIK  341  03:01:50
             
MASTER KOBIETY

miejsce  imię  nazwisko  nr startowy  czas
1  ALICJA  TRZEBUNIA  303  02:11:00
2  ALICJA  GACEK  307  02:13:10
4  IRENA  GUZIAK  314  02:31:59
3  KATARZYNA  ŻELAZKO  309  02:31:17
5  LILIANA  MIŚ  336  02:37:27
             
MASTER MĘŻCZYŹNI

miejsce  imię  nazwisko  nr startowy  czas
1  ANDRZEJ  SZLACHTOWSKI  316  01:52:43
2  KAZIMIERZ  KOWALCZYK  332  01:53:29
3  PRZEMYSŁAW  BARNOWSKI  347  01:53:45
4  STANISŁAW  PAJĄK  330  01:55:01
5  ANNA  GĄSIENICA-ROJ  338  02:15:54
6  PIOTR  ŻÓŁTEK  331  02:32:15
9  ŁUKASZ  JAJECZNICA  342  02:41:41
7  LILIANA  MIŚ  336  02:37:27
8  MARCIN  BALICKI  344  02:39:31
             
WETERAN KOBIETY

miejsce  imię  nazwisko  nr startowy  czas
1  MAŁGORZATA  MOCZURAD  328  02:35:30
             
WETERAN MĘŻCZYŹNI

miejsce  imię  nazwisko  nr startowy  czas
1  MAREK  NADKAŃSKI  348  01:59:48
2  LESZEK  BEHOUNEK  333  02:06:41
3  MACIEJ  PASŁAWSKI  323  02:10:51
4  PIOTR   ORDZOWIAŁY  340  02:31:52
5  PIOTR   ZGLICZYŃSKI  329  02:36:22
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